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Q-1 Match the picture of wild animal with it’s name. (5m)

Zebra

l.ion

Elephant

Bear

Tiger




Q-2 Circle the birds. (5m)




Q-3 Match the animals with their babies. (5m)

Q.4 ) Name any five farm animals.  (5m)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)




M.M-20

Maths.

Question-1 missing numbers

14
21

35

70

27

48 | 49

62

12
19

40 | 41

11

32 | 33

53 | 54

67 | 68

17

24 | 25

45 | 46

59 | 60

16

37 | 38

51

22

29 | 30

43

57

64 | 65

(6)

Question 2 count and write

000
000
000
0e0
000

SsSessees

SsSEesses

sSesesee.
|



Question 3 write after numbers

35

46

58

29

Question 4 Put the correct sign .(>,<,=).

64

11

18

23

(4)

43

30

30

40



Hindi. M.M-20

U 13} 37&R o <sg foral | (6)

ust 2 R ugaE R & 318R @ L0sg foral | (6)




U 3 G UGahs o FAT3T | (3)

Od

U 4 I UgaH dR &t 318R & qSE Ay | (1/2*10 =5)
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English M.M-20

Question 1fill in the blanks with correct word. (5)

N

B =
e o o

h_
-
- (-

aPga L+

—
b__x

Question 2 Circle the odd one out . 4)

mad bad had boy

sip hip tin dip

map hop +top cop

can man lap van




Question 3 identify the picture and write it's name . (6)

&
3
e
A0

L L L T T T T T T ———

; tin bin kin

Q.4 ) Write the Rhyming words of following (5m)
Hot -

Dog -

Mop-

Fox -

Rod -



